16
G
rin
d
e
r
s
AngleGrinders

Overall Dimensions 291 x 139 x 113 mm
Weight 1.7kg
* 115 mm version ofG-1008.
Input 1,010W
Wheel Size 125 mm
RotationSpeed 11,000min-1
SwitchType Slide
Housing Diameter 62 mm
Overall Dimensions 291 x 139 x 113 mm
Weight 1.7kg
*125 mm version ofG-1008.
G-1008 G-1158 G-1258
L/RSpindle
L/RSpindle L/RSpindle L/RSpindle
Model Input WheelSize Rotation Speed SwitchType HousingDiameter Overall Dimensions Weight
G-1010X 770 W 100 mm 13,000 min-1 Slide 56 mm 265 x 11
7
x 88 mm 1.6 kg
G-1160X 770 W 115 mm 13,000 min-1 Slide 56 mm 265 x 11
7
x 88 mm 1.6 kg
G-1008T 1,010 W 100 mm 11,000 min-1 RearToggle 62 mm 291 x 11
7
x 10
5
mm 1.6 kg
G-1008 1,010 W 100 mm 11,000 min-1 Slide 62 mm 291 x 11
7
x 10
5
mm 1.6 kg
G-1158 1,010 W 115 mm 11,000 min-1 Slide 62 mm 291 x 13
9
x 11
3
mm 1.7 kg
G-1258 1,010 W 125 mm 11,000 min-1 Slide 62 mm 291 x 13
9
x 11
3
mm 1.7 kg

Input 750 W
Wheel Size 115 mm
RotationSpeed 11,000min-1
SwitchType Slide
Housing Diameter 62 mm
Input
Overall Dimensions 291 x 129 x 113 mm
Weight 1.6kg
710 W
Wheel Size 100 mm
RotationSpeed 11,000min-1
SwitchType Reartoggle
Overall Dimensions 268 x 118 x 106 mm
Weight 1.5kg
Model Input WheelSize Rotation Speed SwitchType HousingDiameter Overall Dimensions Weight
G-1000CT 710 W 100 mm 11,000 min-1 RearToggle - 268x118x106 mm 1.5 kg
SG-1008T 750 W 100 mm 11,000 min-1 RearToggle 62 mm 291x117x105 mm 1.5 kg
SG-1008 750 W 100 mm 11,000 min-1 Slide 62 mm 291x117x105 mm 1.5 kg
SG-1158 750 W 115 mm 11,000 min-1 Slide 62 mm 291x129x113 mm 1.6 kg
SG-1258 750 W 125 mm 11,000 min-1 Slide 62 mm 291x129x113 mm 1.6 kg
Input 770 W
Wheel Size 100 mm
RotationSpeed 13,000min-1
SwitchType Slide

Overall Length 481 mm
Weight 4.6 kg
L/RSpindle L/RSpindle
G-1830
* High end professional model of 180 mmgrinder.
* Comfortable operation and various application,
grinding and cutting, by rotate rear handle and
light weightbody.
* Automatic cut off brush prevents the unexpected
breakofthemachine.
L/RSpindle
* 2,400 W model ofG-182.
G-183
L/RSpindle
Model Input WheelSize Rotation Speed Overall Length Weight
G-1510 1,100 W 150 mm 11,000 min-1 427 mm 3.3 kg
G-182 2,100 W 180 mm 8,500 min-1 481 mm 4.6 kg
G-183 2,400 W 180 mm 8,500 min-1 481 mm 4.9 kg
G-232 2,100 W 230 mm 6,600 min-1 481 mm 4.6 kg
G-233 2,400 W 230 mm 6,600 min-1 481 mm 4.9 kg